
Greene Labor Day 2010 3nd Annual 5k Road Race Results
Held in Greene, NY
September 6, 2010

Weather: Overcast & 60 F

Awards
Male Overall Award Winners Age City Time Pace

1 Chad Noelle 17 Greene  NY 16:43 5:22
2 Eric Symons 35 Greene  NY 19:29 6:15
3 Lee Anderson 53 Endwell  NY 19:33 6:17

Female Overall Award Winners
1 Mary Katherne Kulp 17 Vestal  NY 20:17 6:31
2 Rachel Knowles 33 Greene  NY 22:50 7:20
3 Kodie Tanner 25 Norwich  NY 23:04 7:25

Male Age Group: 1 - 15
1 Alex Leone 15 McDonough  NY 20:12 6:29
2 Luke Day 13 Greene  NY 22:24 7:12
3 Kurt Bartholmew 14 Greene  NY 22:26 7:12

Female Age Group: 1 - 15
1 Katie Anderson 11 Greene  NY  23:36 7:35
2 Jessica Smith 15 Vernon  NY 24:27 7:51
3 Kayla Prentice 14 Vernon  NY 24:46 7:57

Male Age Group: 16 - 19
1 Alex Trass 17 Greene  NY 20:02 6:26
2 Brian Hebbard 17 Greene  NY 20:05 6:27
3 Corey Dietrich 17 Greene  NY 23:08 7:26

Female Age Group: 16 - 19
1 Andrea Day 17 Greene  NY 25:12 8:06
2 Emily Bentram 16 Chenango Forks  NY 28:09 9:03
3 April Small 19 Greene  NY 41:27 13:19

Male Age Group: 20 - 29
1 Craig Hebbard 20 Greene  NY 23:27 7:32
2 Ben Kimble 25 Greene  NY 24:59 8:02
3 Matt Maddalone 24 Bainbridge  NY 25:21 8:09

Female Age Group: 20 - 29
1 Marissa Piccirilli 22 Harpursville  NY 24:20 7:49
2 Tess Siciliano 23 Conklin   NY 24:47 7:58
3 Erin Norton 20 Johnson City  NY 25:06 8:04

Male Age Group: 30 -39
1 Jake Bigelow 38 Endicott  NY 20:06 6:27
2 Ryan Sililiano 30 Conklin  NY 22:14 7:08
3 Ryan Magill 38 Binghamton  NY 25:08 8:04

Female Age Group: 30 -39
1 Mical Cadden 34 Binghamton  NY 24:21 7:49
2 Kim Synions 32 Greene  NY 26:33 8:32
3 Billie Jo Furman 54 Binghamton  NY 27:45 8:35

Male Age Group: 40 - 49
1 Steve Trass 40 Earlville  NY 20:05 6:27
2 Bill Trass 41 Greene  NY 20:10 6:29
3 Tim McNamara 48 Sidney  NY 20:26 6:34

Female Age Group: 40 - 49
1 Kathleen Lantry 48 Whitney Point  NY 23:07 7:25
2 Candice Poyer 42 Greene  NY 24:08 7:45
3 Kathy Anderson 49 Endwell  NY 24:40 7:55

Male Age Group: 50 - 59
1 Stew Higgins 58 Binghamton  NY 19:46 6:21
2 Bruce Lee 53 Port Crane  NY 21:47 7:00
3 Kerry Zemak 52 Binghamton  NY 23:05 7:25



Awards - continued

Female Age Group: 50 - 59 Age City Time Pace
1 Christine Cumming 59 Bainbridge  NY 24:25 7:51
2 Mary Lake 53 Chenango Bridge  NY 27:07 8:43
3 Eileen Gilroy 55 Irmo  SC 28:17 9:05

Male Age Group: 60 - 99
1 Harland Bigalow 64 Lyle  NY 23:30 7:33
2 George Joseph 62 Binghamton  NY 25:15 8:07
3 Paul McCabe 64 Binghamton  NY 25:27 8:11

Female Age Group: 60 - 99
1 Noreen Morley 67 Robbinsville  NC 32:57 10:35
2 Patricia Coveny 69 Endicott  NY 44:59 14:27
3 Betty Dietrich 74 Greene  NY 1:02:00 19:56



Overall Results

Place Name Age Time Pace Age Group M/F City State
1 Chad Noelle 17 16:43 5:22 16 - 19 M Greene NY
2 Eric Symons 35 19:29 6:15 30 - 39 M Greene NY
3 Lee Anderson 53 19:33 6:17 50 - 59 M Endwell NY
4 Stew Higgins 58 19:46 6:21 50 - 59 M Binghamton NY
5 Alex Trass 17 20:02 6:26 16 - 19 M Greene NY
6 Brian Hebbard 17 20:05 6:27 16 - 19 M Greene NY
7 Stephen Trass 40 20:05 6:27 40 - 49 M Earlville NY
8 Jake Bigelow 38 20:06 6:27 30 -39 M Endicott NY
9 Bill Trass 41 20:10 6:29 40 - 49 M Greene NY

10 Alex Leone 15 20:12 6:29 15 & Under M McDonough NY
11 Mary Katherine Kulp 17 20:17 6:31 16 - 19 F Vestal NY
12 Tim McNamara 48 20:26 6:34 40 - 49 M Sidney NY
13 Benjamin Daniels 17 20:34 6:36 16 - 19 M Chenango Forks NY
14 Michael White 41 21:05 6:46 40 - 49 M Binghamton NY
15 Mark Hendley 43 21:14 6:49 40 - 49 M Binghamton NY
16 Bruce Lee 53 21:47 7:00 50 - 59 M Port Crane NY
17 Ryan Siciliano 30 22:14 7:08 30 - 39 M Conklin NY
18 Luke Day 13 22:24 7:12 15 & Under M Greene NY
19 Patrick Ryan 48 22:25 7:12 40 - 49 M Oxford NY
20 Kurt Bartholomew 14 22:26 7:12 15 & Under M Greene NY
21 Ethan Elliott 13 22:31 7:14 15 & Under M Binghamton NY
22 Rachel Knowles 33 22:50 7:20 30 - 39 F Greene NY
23 Kodie Tanner 25 23:04 7:25 20 -29 F Norwich NY
24 Kerry Zemek 52 23:05 7:25 50 - 59 M Binghamton NY
25 Kathleen Lantry 48 23:07 7:25 40 - 49 F Whitney Point NY
26 Corey Dietrich 16 23:08 7:26 16 - 19 M Greene NY
27 Brock Kinney 17 23:22 7:30 16 - 19 M Smithville Flats NY
28 Craig Hebbard 20 23:27 7:32 20 - 29 M Greene NY
29 Harland Bigelow 64 23:30 7:33 60 & above M Lisle NY
30 Keith Day 53 23:31 7:33 50 - 59 M Greene NY
31 Katie Anderson 11 23:36 7:35 15 & Under F Greene NY
32 Paul DeAndrea 57 23:38 7:35 50 - 59 M Franklin NY
33 Andrew Lake 54 23:46 7:38 50 - 59 M Chenango Bridge NY
34 Brett Hennessey 17 23:49 7:39 16 - 19 M Greene NY
35 Bennie Kinney 12 23:55 7:41 15 & Under M Smithville Flats NY
36 Michael Smith 17 23:56 7:41 16 - 19 M Chenango Forks NY
37 Dale Lobdell 46 24:06 07:45 40 - 49 M Deposit NY
38 Candice Poyer 42 24:08 07:46 40 - 49 F Greene NY
39 Marissa Piccirilli 22 24:20 07:49 20 - 29 F Harpursville NY
40 Mical Cadden 34 24:21 07:50 30 - 39 F Binghamton NY
41 Christine Cumming 59 24:25 07:51 50 - 59 F Bainbridge NY
42 Jessica Smith 15 24:27 07:52 15 & Under F Vernon NY
43 Evan Moxley 18 24:35 07:54 16 - 19 M Greene NY
44 Alex Driscoll 16 24:35 07:54 16 - 19 M Greene NY
45 Kathy Anderson 49 24:40 07:56 40 - 49 F Endwell NY
46 Kayla Prentice 14 24:46 07:58 15 & Under F Vernon NY
47 Tess Siciliano 23 24:47 07:58 20 - 29 F Conklin NY
48 Evarett Vail 48 24:52 08:00 40 - 49 M Binghamton NY
49 Ted Ronsvalle 51 24:57 08:01 50 - 59 M Greene NY
50 Benjamin Kimble 25 24:59 08:02 20 - 29 M Greene NY
51 Andrew Maddalone 19 25:04 08:04 16 - 19 M Bainbridge NY
52 Erin Norton 20 25:06 08:04 20 - 29 F Johnson City NY
53 Ryan Magill 38 25:08 08:05 30 - 39 M Binghamton NY
54 Chris Wentlent 53 25:10 08:06 50 - 59 M Greene NY
55 Christopher Salerno 43 25:12 08:06 40 - 49 M Norwich NY
56 Andrea Day 17 25:12 08:06 16 - 19 F Greene NY
57 George Joseph 62 25:15 08:07 60 & Up M Binghamton NY
58 Kevin McCauley 49 25:17 08:08 40 - 49 M Greene NY
59 Matt Maddalone 24 25:21 08:09 20 -29 M Bainbridge NY
60 Paul McCabe 64 25:27 08:11 60 & Over M Binghamton NY
61 Dennis Shank 41 25:54 08:20 40 - 49 M McDonough Ny
62 Jeff Chimileski 40 26:18 08:27 40 - 49 M Greene NY
63 Abbey Chimileski 14 26:19 08:28 15 & Under F Greene NY
64 Nathaniel Erickson 9 26:28 08:31 15 & under M Greene NY
65 Kim Symons 32 26:33 08:32 30 - 39 F Greene NY
66 Tammy Gagnan 41 26:35 08:33 40 - 49 F Binghamton NY
67 John Carlin 21 26:39 08:34 20 - 29 M Greene NY
68 Mary Lake 53 27:07 08:43 50 -59 F Chenango Bridge NY
69 Stephanie Horton 26 27:07 08:43 20 - 29 F Binghamton NY
70 Cyrilla Suker 23 27:29 08:50 20 - 29 F Binghamton NY
71 Amanda Mirabito 22 27:35 08:52 20 - 29 F West Oneonta NY
72 Billie Jo Furman 34 27:45 08:55 30 - 39 F Binghamton NY
73 Paul O'Brian 42 27:58 09:00 40 - 49 M Greene NY
74 Sondra Scholpp 41 28:01 09:01 40 - 49 F Greene NY
75 Kara Hendley 41 28:04 09:01 40 - 49 F Binghamton NY
76 Emily Bertram 16 28:09 09:03 16 - 19 F Chenango Forks NY
77 Eileen Gilroy 55 28:17 09:06 50 - 59 F Irmo SC



78 Jim Gilroy 59 28:17 09:06 50 - 59 M Falls Church VA
79 Richard Breslin 60 28:25 09:08 60 & Over M Greene NY
80 Luke Erickson 11 28:33 09:11 15 & Under M Greene NY
81 Christine Anderson 46 28:34 09:11 40 - 49 F Greene NY
82 Chris Lyons 45 28:40 09:13 40 - 49 M Greene NY
83 Bruce Kinney 47 29:05 09:21 40 - 49 M Smithville Flats NY
84 Julie Adams 43 29:25 09:28 40 - 49 F Franklin TN
85 Kelly Erickson 40 29:42 09:33 40 - 49 F Greene NY
86 Jessica Mirabito 24 29:43 09:33 20 - 29 F Chenango Forks NY
87 Lisa Diamond 52 30:20 09:45 50 - 59 F Greene NY
88 Joe Hedges 42 30:31 09:49 40 - 49 M Endwell NY
89 Dean Horton 53 30:36 09:50 50 - 59 M Port Crane NY
90 Jaime Schneider 46 30:53 09:56 40 - 49 F Greene NY
91 Victoria McElligott 47 31:12 10:02 40 -49 F Mt. Upton NY
92 Danielle Small 21 31:23 10:05 20 - 29 F Greene NY
93 Dawn DeVita 46 31:25 10:06 40 49 F Binghamton NY
94 Bailey VanSoerst 12 31:40 10:11 15 & Under M Binghamton NY
95 Joe Trepa 45 32:05 10:19 40 - 49 M Greene NY 
96 Jennifer Towns 36 32:06 10:19 30 - 39 F New Harford NY
97 Dan Erickson 42 32:15 10:22 40 - 49 M Greene NY
98 Cathy DeJong 43 32:18 10:23 40 - 49 F Binghamton NY
99 Alexander Pritchard 11 32:31 10:27 15 & Under M Harpursville NY

100 Susan Comfort 50 32:44 10:32 50 - 59 F Binghamton NY
101 Noreen Morley 67 32:57 10:36 60 & Over F Robbinsville NC
102 Willis Moses 84 33:13 10:41 60 & Over M Vestal NY
103 Stacie Vail 47 33:35 10:48 40 - 49 F Binghamton NY
104 Julie Dietrich 47 34:13 11:00 40 - 49 F Greene NY
105 Jim Milk 48 34:33 11:07 40 - 49 M Greene NY
106 Lisa Kuss 31 34:35 11:07 30 - 39 F Binghamton NY
107 Theresa Brom 46 35:30 11:25 40 - 49 F Binghamton NY
108 Patty Washburn 46 36:00 11:35 40 - 49 F Greene NY
109 Samantha Coppola 32 36:08 11:37 30 - 39 F Castle Creek NY
110 Christine Ursich 43 36:10 11:38 40 - 49 F Endwell NY
111 Stephanie Adamczyk 23 37:29 12:03 20 - 29 F New York Mills NY
112 Jeanette Milk 43 38:50 12:29 40 - 49 F Greene NY
113 Khadija Mustafa 29 39:19 12:39 20 - 29 F Binghamton NY
114 Lucy Mugo 25 39:29 12:42 20 - 29 F Binghamton NY
115 Rocky Weru 28 39:31 12:42 20 - 29 M Binghamton NY
116 Jeanne Higgens 54 39:38 12:45 50 - 59 F Binghamton NY
117 Barbara Small 52 41:27 13:20 50 - 59 F Greene NY
118 April Small 19 41:27 13:20 16 - 19 F Greene NY
119 Lisa Colwell 46 41:28 13:20 40 - 49 F Greene NY
120 Carol Malone 52 41:47 13:26 50 - 59 F Halifax PA
121 Patricia Coveny 69 44:59 14:28 60 & Over F Endicott NY
122 Dylan Elliott 16 45:15 14:33 16 - 19 M Greene NY
123 Nate Patrick 17 45:16 14:33 16 - 19 M Greene NY
124 Mikki Brown 17 45:16 14:33 16 - 19 M Greene NY
125 Emma Patry 10 45:46 14:43 15 & Under F Milton VT
126 Sierra Simpson 15 46:16 14:53 15 & Under F Greene NY
127 Cheryl Simpson 41 46:16 14:53 40 - 49 F Greene NY
128 Beth Patry 41 46:40 15:00 40 - 49 F Milton VT
129 Bonnie Norton 51 50:22 16:12 50 - 59 F Greene NY
130 Libby Norton 17 50:25 16:13 16 - 19 F Greene NY
131 Greg Smiley 46 1:00:00 19:18 40 - 49 M Greene NY
132 Brian Whipp 40 1:01:00 19:37 40 - 49 M Binghamton NY
133 Betty Dietrich 74 1:02:00 19:56 60 & Over F Greene NY
134 Susan Whipp 40 1:02:02 19:57 40 -49 F Binghamton NY


